City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 14/08

14/08/2022

Position

1

2

o 01 b~

Name(s)

Anthony Gill

Michael Close

Jeffrey Brice
Andrew Houlton

Vic Elliott
Paul Ormston

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Lee Crawford

Name
Stephen Farndell
Kristian Murphy

James Walmsley

John Raisbeck
Del Robinson

Mark H Smith

Handicap
17

12
24
8

19
29

Handicap
8

Handicap
10
13

-4

14
4

Page 1

Score

43
39
39
38

38
38

Score (Nett)
22

Hole
2 @ 12th
2@ 7th
2@ 2nd

2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th

2 @ 14th

Prize Money

(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£30.00
£20.00

£10.00
£5.00

Prize Money
£31.50

Prize Money
£14.17
£14.17

£14.17

£14.17
£14.17

£14.17



