City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 14/08 14/08/2022

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Anthony Gill	17	43	£50.00
2	Michael Close	12	39	£40.00
3	Jeffrey Brice	24	39	£30.00
4	Andrew Houlton	8	38	£20.00
5	Vic Elliott	19	38	£10.00
6	Paul Ormston	29	38	£5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
Lee Crawford	8	22	£31.50

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Stephen Farndell	10	2 @ 12th	£14.17
Kristian Murphy	13	2 @ 7th	£14.17
James Walmsley	-4	2 @ 2nd	£14.17
John Raisbeck	14	2 @ 14th	£14.17
Del Robinson	4	2 @ 6th	£14.17
Mark H Smith	3	2 @ 14th	£14.17